Dream TiM Cup 2020

06.03.2020 - 08.03.2020 - FIG Senior(2004+) - All Around
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1,
BUL

o,
RUS

5
RUS

4 =
SLO

5
" SRB
6. ]
SLO

7 ]
SLO

g
CRO

8 ]
SLO

10,
SLO

Atanasova Nikol
Levski-lliana

LUGOVSKIKH Elizaveta
Penza

Igoshina Valeriia
Penza

I-vlajdinjak Tina
Sportni Klub Favorit

MITROVIC Jelisaveta
GK Partizan Beograd

Podvratnik Nastja
KRG TIM

Nemes Lara
SD MOSTE

SELENDIC Barbara
GK Aura

Froehlich Taja
KRG TiM

Kopac¢ Dora
SD MOSTE
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Year

2004

2000

2002

2002

2002

2001

2002

2004

2002

2003

O

D E Ded.
16.800 (3)
10.400 6.400 -
9.800 5.750 0.30
16.350 (4)
10.300 6.050 -
17.000 (1)
10.300 6.700 -
7.700 5.250 0.30
12.850 (8)
6.700 6.150 -
15.600 (5)
9.400 6200 -
16.850 (2)
9.800 7.050 -
14.750  (7)
8700 6.050 -
11.600  (10)
7.800 4.400 0.60

D E Ded.

19.050
11.600 7.450
17.000
10.300 6.700
16.900
10.000 6.900
16.000
9.700 6.300
14.750
9.100 5.650
15.300
8.500 6.800
11.600
7.000 4.600

6.100 3.400
11.800
7.400 4.400
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D E Ded.
17.950 (3)
11.600 6.350 -
18.400 (1)
10.400 8.000 -
17.200 (4
9.900 7.300 -
15.600 (6)
9.600 6.000 -
15.650 (5)
8.900 6750 -
13.400 (7)
7.400 6.000 -
12100 (8)
7.200 5.200 0.30
18.150 (2)
11100 7.050 -
10.300  (10)
6.800 3.500 -
10.450 (9)
7.000 3450 -

@

D E

10.400 6.250
17.400
10.000 7.400

8.800 6.500

5.900 3.150
13.900
8.000 5.900

5.700 5.750

5.900 4.200

9.950
5.500 4.450

6.700 3.500

Score

53.800

52.800

50.450

48.600

44.300

41.550

39.300

35.000

35.000

33.850




